
Last First Email Phone Team Manager
Brandhuber Bob bobbrandhuber@gmail.com 505-504-6371 Blue Markel & Brandhuber Manager
Del Col Anthony struckby33@gmail.com 614-306-1259 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Dika Bob rjdika@comcast.net 248-821-1024 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Finger Dave dkfinger@icloud.com 815-735-2536 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Fisher Ralph roni0038@hotmail.com 586-531-8441 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Greene Steve greenemac@oh.rr.com 440-567-6450 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Johndrow Jim seadiver.jim@gmail.com 703-307-5904 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Markel Rob rhm338@aol.com 518-788-0844 Blue Markel & Brandhuber Manager
Martin Cliff donnamartinea@gmail.com 586-596-0781 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
McDonald Bruce englewbruce@gmail.com 941-474-1479 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Norton Merrill merrill.norton@gmail.com 217-474-0270 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Rivera Carmen skins116@gmail.com 914-497-8178 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Scanlon Tom tomscan1@aol.com 860-604-7552 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Stiles Bob rgstiles@gmail.com 317-885-7661 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Vallone John johnpatvallone@aol.com 941-624-2190 Blue Markel & Brandhuber
Bloms Jerry geraldbloms@yahoo.com 952-693-8042 Green Maresh
Burbrink Mike burbrinkme@gmail.com 330-360-3196 Green Maresh
Dwyre Dan ddwyre@msn.com 315-396-6879 Green Maresh
Felt Bob bigbobparma@gmail.com 315-439-9601 Green Maresh
Graham David pastordg2001@gmail.com 702-378-5950 Green Maresh
Guffey Robert rguffey28@yahoo.com 765-210-6127 Green Maresh
Herring Joe herringmassage@gmail.com 305-812-6190 Green Maresh
Jorgensen Eric epjorge@att.net 713-248-3423 Green Maresh
Kleinhammer Gary maryjanek@frontiernet.net 585-503-3814 Green Maresh
Maresh Scott smaresh@outlook.com 231-920-9064 Green Maresh Manager
Perry Ray khlove54@embarqmail.com 941-828-7792 Green Maresh
Picinich Hans hans.picinich@yahoo.com 209-484-8004 Green Maresh
Redig Tom tjredig1@comcast.net Green Maresh
Stanley Steve sgstanley52@aol.com 515-979-4631 Green Maresh
Wallace Neil wallace552@gmail.com 347-323-5701 Green Maresh
Bowers Charlie blueorson@gmail.com 941-769-2758 Red Vogel & Freitas
Freitas Paul phf1952@gmail.com 603-254-6013 Red Vogel & Freitas Manager
Gaff Tom tfg@metrocast.net 941-460-8959 Red Vogel & Freitas
Gregrich Vergne gregrichv@yahoo.com 941-740-2859 Red Vogel & Freitas
Higgins Mark mhigg1948@gmail.com 563-340-8306 Red Vogel & Freitas
Kelley Dennis silverfox5153@gmail.com 231-798-4116 Red Vogel & Freitas
Majors Stan stan34293@gmail.com 703-470-8024 Red Vogel & Freitas
Michael Kevin kmichff@gmail.com 603-284-6344 Red Vogel & Freitas
Minto Rich richmintojr@verizon.net 732-306-1987 Red Vogel & Freitas
Moorhead Jim moorhead2516@gmail.com 724-396-8699 Red Vogel & Freitas
Rafalski Dave dwrpc@yahoo.com 248-425-7717 Red Vogel & Freitas
Smith Jack jsmith831@sbcglobal.net 419-704-1338 Red Vogel & Freitas
Sneizek Claude sniezekc@aol.com 508-525-2022 Red Vogel & Freitas
Thomas Burt bctfla@msn.com 941-705-1060 Red Vogel & Freitas
Vogel Kent rkvogel.56@gmail.com 319-573-8433 Red Vogel & Freitas Manager
Alexander Jim alex214@email.com White Bill White
Anjos John johnanjos0311@gmail.com 508-951-7318 White Bill White Manager
D'Aleo Bern bern1428@gmail.com 732-996-4647 White Bill White



Donaldson Jim jimkimdonaldson@gmail.com 614-205-3224 White Bill White
Fitch Gary garyfitch42@gmail.com 860-946-9467 White Bill White
Hittel Bob rchittel1942@gmail.com 443-446-1101 White Bill White
King Ken kkdiver29@gmail.com 978-361-7553 White Bill White
Mieszczanski Paul mieszczanskipp@aol.com 571-839-5982 White Bill White
Mondile Matt mattslady3@yahoo.com 941-460-8457 White Bill White
O'Connor Steve steveoc1956@yahoo.com 412-999-7625 White Bill White
Rubino Steve Rubino414@gmail.com 610-636-3438 White Bill White
Ruscio Cesare cesare.ruscio@outlook.com 461-677-6283 White Bill White
Sabino James jbsab17@gmail.com 631-335-4016 White Bill White
Stiller Mike mike2105@comcast.net 941-882-4904 White Bill White
Valerio Pat pat_valerio@comcast.net 609-417-8663 White Bill White
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